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2001 Cedarville University Women's Track & Field
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men's 4xlUU Meter Helay

* meetb: 45,66 Central State University 03/30/96

Q3 ~1 Gy N ks L B

AFFILIATION

Central State University

Cuyahoga Community Celleg

University of Dayton
Malone College
Cedarville College
University of Charleston
Marian College

U. of Dayton track club

Women's 1,500 Meter Run

* meet: 4:43

PLACE ATHLETE NAME
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Almond, Missy
Anderson, Susie
Nando, Dana
Green, Patty
Roberts, Sarah
Watson, Nikki
IT1lig, Jennie
Lanese, Natalie
Maurer, Allison
Wright, Heidi
Haverfield, Christina
Ogle, Sarah
Wourms, Lynda
Heppner, Heather
Tetrick, Jen
Kapo, Katherine
DeHart, Julia
Supp, Tracy
Moorman, Nichele
Uber, Holly
Henschen, Amanda
Dunn, Maggie
George, Tenessa
Hawkins, Alyssa
Stasik, Kasia
Iden, Abbi
Nuerer, Lisa

Women's 100 Meter High Hurdles

* meek:

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOCL

Malone College

Morehead State University

Kenyon College

Xavier Universitcy
Cedarville College

Kenyon College

Xavier University
Xavier University

51.
54,
1:00.

University of Daytcn

Cedarville College
Wright State University

Malone College

Wright State University
University of Charleston
Cedarville College

Kenyon College

Cedarville College
University of Charleston
Xavier University
Wright State University

University of Dayton

Xavier University

Rio Grande
Marian College
Marian College

Cedarville College

Kenyon College

SCHOOL

14.08 vVida Nsiah, Central State Univ.

.93 Cindy Cassell Athletes In Action 04/01/95

4:41.40 =
4:43,10 *
4:54,30
4:55.40
4:58.20
4:59.90
5:00,80
5:01.43
5:05.00
5:07.30
5:07.90
5:08.80
5:10.20
5:10.40
5:10.40
5:11.70
5:12.40
5:15.30
5:22.80
5:35.50
5:38.,70
5:41.70
5:43.40
5:58.60
5:01.30
£:10.29
6:54.50

03/25/00
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Nsiah, vida
Martin, LeBren
Brown, Erica
Perry, Andrea
Beatty, Kate
Hocevar, Mary Rose
Dalrymple, Amanda
White, Chanteau
Tanya, McQueen
Pasciuta, Erica

University of Dayton

Central State University
University of Charleston

Cedarville College
Cedarville College

Wright State University
Central State University

Malone College

Cedarville College

http://yellowjackets.cedarville,edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results, htm

Central State University

HT PTS
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

4/1/01



2001 Cedarville University Women's Track & Field Page 3 of 9

11 Parks, Adrienne Cuyahoga Community Colleg 17.52 2
12 Miller, S&arah Malone College 17.65 2
13 White, Nikki Midway College 17.79 2
14 Johnson, Angie Midway College 17.92 2
15 Macko, Katie Malone College 18,32 2
16 Fraser, Amren Cuyahoga Community Colleg 195.86 2
17 Hollinghworth, Ashlie Malone College 22.16 2
Women's 400 Meter Dash
* meet: 55.87 Kaamilya Davis Univ. Of Dayton 03/27/99
PLACE ATHLETE NBME SCHOOL TIME HT PTS
1 Clarke, Melocia Central State University 55.49 * 1
2 Corrigan, Erin Cuyahoga Community Colleg S5B.33 1
3 Harring, Courtney University of Dayton 58.46 1
4 Powell, Mannika Cuyahoga Community Colleg 58.66 1
5 Volpe, Stephanie Malone College 59.33 1
6 Wright, Sharon Cedarville College 59.63 1
7 Biebel, Valerie Malone College 1:00.93 1
8 Tinius, Tricia Lindsey Wilson College 1:02.64 2
9 Young, Shelly University of Charleston 1:04.51 2
10 Blevins, 2Amelia Midway College 1:04.54 2
10 Gruber, Sarah Cedarville College 1:04.54 2
12 Young, Megan Malone College 1:04.57 1
13 Trotter, Jerilym Marian College 1:04.68 2
14 Snider, Carrie Wright State University 1:05.70 1
15 Justice, Cassie University of Charleston 1:08.45 3
16 Neitz, Erica Kenyvon Cocllege 1:11.92 2
16 Garry, Aneesha Wilberforce Unviversity 1:11.92 3
Women's 100 Meter Dash
* meet: 12.14 Leslie Smith Miami University 03/28/97
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME HT BTS
1 Nsiah, vida Central State University 11.63 * 1
2 Sterling, Avery Central State University 12.22 1
3 Prigg, Erica University of Dayton 12.70 1
4 Jones, Shamecka Cuyahoga Community Colleg 12.78 1
5 Strayer, Kelli Wright State University 13.06 2
5 Houston, Kimberly University of Dayton 13.06 1
7 Perry, Andrea University of Charleston 13.16 1
8 Parks, Adrienne Cuyahoga Community Colleg 13.22 1
9 McCoy, Amy Rio Grande 13.26 1
10 Woolf, Dawn Malone College 13.40 1
11 Newman, Kristen University of Charleston 13.63 2
12 Millet, Bekah Cedarville College 13.65 2
13 willett, Erica Malone College 13.73 2
14 McFarlin, Krista Malone Callege 13.83 2
15 Hollingshead, Stephanie Cedarville College 14,10 2
16 Enneking, Abbie Marian College 14.19 3
17 Young., April Marian College 14.22 4
18 Wise, Katie Mzlone College 14.49 2
1% Garry, Aneesha Wilberforce Unviversity 14.56 3
20 Dean, Lori Marian College 14.99 4
21 TIce, Nicole Malone College 15.70 2
Women's 800 Meter Run
* meet: 2:13.10 Jane Brooker Cedarville Alummi 03/27/99
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME HT PTS

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results.htm 4/1/01
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10

12
13
14
15
18
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Sned, Khaleelah
Bennett, Elizabeth

....... ;o oeag
Deane, Lyndsey
Lueke, Heather
Fowell, Mannika
Rickey, Eileen
Maxton, Mary
Illig, Jennie
Piko, Kellie
Watson, Nikki
Koenig, Elaine
Green, Patty
Rohler, BReth
Klosterman, EKarla
Moorman, Nichole
Henshaw, Tara
Miller, Elizabeth
Fisher, Blanche
Gerber, Jen

Dunn, Maggie
Anderson, Kim
Gress, Lisa

AACR LWIELED b LT

Malone College

Morehead State University
Cuyahoga Community Colleg
Cuyahoga Community Colleg
Wright State University

Xavier University

Cuyahoga Community Colleg

Kenyon College

Northern Kentucky Univ

Xavier University

Wright State University
University of Dayton

Xavier University

Lindsey Wilson College
Wright State University

Xavier University
Cedarville College
Xavier University
Midway College
Kenyon College

Women's 400 Meter Low Hurdles

:33.
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* meet: 1:04.99 Kate Arthur, Malone College 03/25/00

ATHLETE NAME

Brown, Erica
Jones, Shamecka
Hocewvar, Mary Rose
Dalrymple, Amanda
Vurostek, Sara
Stuffer, aAngel
Beatty, Kate
Lewis, Robin
Johnson, Angie
Pasciuta, Erica
Gerde, Cheryl
White, Nikki
Wallace, Angela
Clark, Misty

* meeb: 24.54 Avery Sterling,

PLACE ATHLETE NAME

e e L S P

Powell, Mannika
Prigg, Erica
Corrigan, Erin
Volpe, Stephanie
McCoy, Amy
Houston, Kimberly

Biebel, valerie
Twvrq rtht Shavrrm

SCHOOL

e e — J—

Central State University

Cuyahoga Community Colleg 1:08

Cedarville College

Wright State University

Kenyon College
Malone College
Cedarville College
Malone College
Midway College
Cedarville College

Morehead State University 1:16.

Midway College

University of Charleston
Lindsey Wilson College

Women's 200 Meter Dash

SCHOOL

Central State Univ.

03725/

Cuyahoga Community Colleg 264.

University of Dayton

Cuyahoga Community Colleg 265.

Maleone College
Ric Grande

University of Dayton

Malcone College

Mad=aririlla Onllars

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_resulis.htm
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.10
.50
.60
.84
.67
71
.17
.80

.64
.48
.70
.48
.61
.88
.52
12
.22
.13
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University of Dayton
University of Dayton

4/1/01
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10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
1%
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Newman, Kristen
MecFarlin, Krista
Woolf, Dawn

Hellingshead, Stephanie

Huntington, Leta
Snider, Carrie
Strayer, Kelli
Trotter, Jerilym
Willett, Erica
Neitz, Erica
Parks, Adrienne
Wise, Katie
Emneking, Abbie
Garry, Aneesha
Dean, Lori
Eckstein, Deann
Lewisg, Christina
Corish, Mave

T hehALAL Wb m e e L e

University of Charleston

Malone College
Malone College
Cedarville College
Malcone College

Wright State University
Wright State University

Marian College
Malone College
Kenyon College

Cuyahoga Ceommunity Colleg

Malone Ceollege
Marian College

Wilberforce Unviversity

Marian College
Marian College

Cuyahoga Community Colleg

Kenyon College

Women's 3,000 Meter Run

£24 T

27.83
28.12
28.28
28.29
28.32
28.43
28.50
28.60
28 .62
28.95
25.41
29.52
25.86
25.96
31.12
31.%0
32.18
32.76

* meet: 10:02.42 Amy Beatty Morehead State University 03/27/99

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

Page Sof 9
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Wright State University
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10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18

20
21
22

Kuhr, Jessica
Austin, Kelly

LY JSS. - R LY D -
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Nikerle, Jen
Krumpelbeck, Molly
McNeilance, Kim
Heppner, Heather
Ullestad, Maren
Sand, Liz

Supp, Tracy
2dams, Jamie
Koss, Laura

Moe, Peggy

Mock, Leah

May, Lauren

Kam, Ruby

Fogle, Tiffany
Chamberlin, Becky
Rose

Fraley, Jen

Morehead State University

s L R—— .

LAY LTl UllJ_VEJ_DJ_L-J'
Cedarville College
Xavier University
Cedarville College

University of Charleston

Cedarville College
Xavier University

University of Charleston

Xavier University
Kenyon College

Cuyaheoga Community Colleg

Xavier University

University of Dayton

Xavier University
Ric Grande

Kenyon Ccollege
Kenyon College
Kenyon College

Women's 4xB00 Meter Relay

10:16.82
10:28.03

LUl o.ao
10:57.34
11:11.21
11:12.,01
11:21.42
11:21.85
11:34.07
11:35.895
11:45.587
11:47.38
11:58.92
12:02.15
12:09.76
12:19.14
12:24.82
12:40.35
13:02.49
14:44.36

* meet: 9:34.80 Malone College 03/25/00
PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME
1l UD University of Dayton 9:51.8¢6
2 MAL Malone College 10:00.07
3 WwhU "B Wr1lgnt sStdate University 1U:;18 .88
6 CUY Cuyahoga Community Colleg 10:32.27
Women's 4x400 Meter Relay
* meet: 4:00.41 University of Findlay 03/30/96

http://ycllowjackets.cedarville.edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results.htm

4/1/01



2001 Cedarville University Women's Track & Field Page 6 of 9

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME PTS
T AT LT P B . P
4 MAL "B" Malone College 4:30.85

Women's Hammer Throw

* meet: 162'02.00" (49.43m} Aisha Abernathy Miami University 03/27/89

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOQL MARK PTS
TN Marelew mer min mmnlTTTREE LLLITIRITEE L L. TR
6 Matura,-Meagaﬁ Rio Grande 125'02.00" 38.15m
7 Mingliota, Katie Cuyahoga Community 124'08.00" 38.00m
8 French, Tiffany Malone College 12201.00" 37.21lm
8 McNeeley, Megan Malone College 103'02.00" 31.45m
10 Leonard, Susy Malone College 89'04.00" 27.23m
11 Justice, Cassie University of Charl 82'l1.00" 25.27m
12 Sumoa, Hanna University of Charl 56'01.00" 17.09m

Women's Long Jump

* meeb: 18'09.75" (5.73m) Stephanie Sherman Cedarville College 04/04/94

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS
1l White, Chanteau Central State Uniwve 5.68m 18'07.75
2 Perry, Andrea University of Charl 5.37m 17'07.50
3 McFarlin, Krista Malone College 5.25m 17:02.75
4 Hollinghworth, Ashlie Malone College 5.10m 16'08.75
5 Cunningham, LaShauna Lindsey Wilson Coll 5.02m 16'05.75
6 Wright, Sharon Cedarville College 4.9%4m 16'02 .50
7 Hocevar, Mary Rose Cedarville College 4.88m 16'00.25
8 Millet, Bekah Cedarville College 4.86m 15'11.50
9 Flow, Michelle Cedarville Colliege 4.83m 15'10.25

10 Tanya, McQueen Malcone College 4.78m 15'08.75
11 Dombrauckas, Jill University of Dayto 4,75m 15'07.00
12 Strayer, Kelli Wright State Univer 4.6%m 15'04.75
13 Johnsocon, Angie Midway College 4.46m 14'07.75
13 Macko, Katie Malone College 4.46m 14'07.75
15 Miller, Sarah Malone College 4.42m 14'06.00
15 Clark, Misty Lindsey Wilson Coll 4.42m 14'06.00
17 Gruber, Sarah Cedarville College 4.37m 14'04.00
18 Young, April Marian College 4_.35m 1403 .25
1% Lewis, Christina Cuyahoga Community 4.32m 14'02.25
20 Garry, Aneesha Wilberforce Unviver 4.00m 13'01.50

Women's Javelin Throw

¥ meet: 138'05.00" (42.29m) Natalie Stanislaw Taylor University 03/30/96

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS
1 Stephenson, Courtney University of Dayto 125'03.25" 38.18m
2 Bumoa, Hanna University of Charl 121'02.50" 36.94m
3 DeMello, Crystal University of Charl 111'10.00" 34.09m
4 Miller, Sarah Malone Cocllege 105'08.50" 32.22m
5 Blackford, Jennifer Wright State Univer 97'11.00" 29.85m

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results.htm 4/1/01



2001 Cedarville University Women's Track & Field Page 7 of 9

6 Tanya, McQueen Malone College 94'06.00" 28.80m
7 Lyking, Jenny Rio Grande 93'03.50" 2B8.44m
8 McNeeley, Megan Malone College $1'03.00" 27.81m
9 Wallenhorst, Megan Wright State Univer B89'05.50" 27.27m
10 Macko, EKatie Malone College 86+05,00" 26.34m
11 Hornsby, Tiffany Morehead State Univ 81'10.00" 24.94m
12 Stasik, Kasia Marian College 7908.00" 24.28m
13 Criss, Debbie Morehead State Univ 79'03.00" 24.16m
14 Cernetic, Michaela Cedarville College 76'06,50" 23.33m
15 Sowers, Elizabeth Rio Grande 76'01.,50" 23.20m
16 Gluchowski, Michalina Cedarville College 75'07.50" 23.05m
17 Warner, EKelly Malone College 74'01.50" 22.5%m
13 Roberts, Lesley Rio Grande 57'09.50" 20.66m
19 Henderson, Emily Wright State Univer 64'04.50" 19.62m
20 Rafferly, Esther Rio Grande 57'08.50" 17.59m
21 Johnson, Angie Midway College 54'07.50" 16.65m
Women's High Jump
* meet:; 5'08.00" {1.73m} Meghan Gilhooly Miami University 03/30/98
* meet: 5'08.00" (1.73m) Nyla Rothwell Wilmington College 03/27/99
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS

I L 2 TR =, DusSlly il il dleys PN R Fa ) Low L

5 0'Dell, Chrystal University of Charl 4'11.00" 1.50m

6 Dombrauckas, Jill University of Dayto 4'11.00" 1.50m

7 Zimmerman, Kristen Cuyahoga Community 4'11.00" 1.50m

8 Hollinghworth, Ashlie Malone College 4'0%.00" 1.45m

9 Tanya, McQueen Malone College 41'05.00" 1.45m

10 Fraser, Amren Cuyahoga Community 4'09.00" 1.45m

11 Ewing., Kindra Lindsey Wilson Coll 4'09.00" 1.45m

12 Anderson, Kim Midway College 4'07.00" 1.40m

12 Bucher, Kristen Wright State Univer 4'07.00" 1.40m

14 Roberts, Emily Marian College 4'07.00" 1.40m

Women's Discus Throw
* meet: 154'03.00" (47.02m) Gillian Roberts Wilmington College 03/30/98
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHCOOL MARK PTS
1l Roberts, Ashly Rio Grande 14404,Q0" 43 .99m
2 Evanich, Marcy Malone College 137'01.00" 41.78m
3 Mingliota, EKatie Cuyahoga Community 132'00.00" 40.23m
4 Metzler, Amy Rio Grande 122+710.00" 37.44m
5 French, Tiffany Malone Ceollege 114'07.00" 34.93m
6 Stanley, Jessica Wright Stabte Univer 108'11.00" 33.20m
7 Cernetic, Michaela Cedarville College 107'11.00" 32.8%m
8 Hornsby, Tiffany Morehead State Univ 107'04.00" 32.72m
9 Roddy, Morgan Marian College 105+'11.00" 32.28m
10 Gluchowski, Michalina Cedarville College 104'04.00" 31.80m
11 Simonson, Meghan Marian College 101'08.00" 30.99m
12 Wallenhorst, Megan Wright State Univer 100'01.00" 30.51m
13 Warner, Kelly Malone College 95'01.00" 30.20m
14 Criss, Debbie Morehead State Univ 85'09.00" 29,18m
15 Sowers, Elizabeth Ric Grande 24+08.00" 28.85m
16 Wiegel, Hana Ric Grande g4 Q0. qon 2B8.65m
17 Sumoa, Hanna University of Charl 82'06.00" 25.15m
18 Pettibone, Lauren U. of Dayteon track 71'04.00" 21.74m
Women's Shotb Put
4/1/01

hitp://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results.htm



2001 Cedarville University Women's Track & Field Page § of 9

* meet: 46'08.00" (14.22m) Jodi Borges Univ. of Dayton 03/27/99

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARE PTS
1 Roberts, Ashly Rio Grande 411'01.00" 12.52m
2 French, Tiffany Malone College 40'06.00" 12.34m
3 Gardner, Mindy Rio Grande 37'07.00" 11.46m
4 Criss, Debbie Morehead State Univ 37'05.00" 11.40m
5 Mingliota, Katie Cuyahoga Community 36'03.00" 11.05m
6 Miller, Sarah Malone College 34'09.00" 10.55m
7 Ivy. Denise Cuyahoga Community 33'06.00" 10.21m
g8 McNeeley, Megan Malone College 32'0¢%.00" 9.98m
8 Cernetic, Michaela Cedarville College 32'09.00" 9,98m

10 Stanley, Jessica Wright State Univer 32'03.00" 9.83m
11 Leonard, Susy Malone College 31'06.00" 9.60m
12 Wiegel, Hana Rio Grande 30'05.00" §.27m
13 Gluchowski, Michalina Cedarville College 30'00.00" 9.14m
14 Macko, Katie Malone College 28'06.00" 8.6%m
15 Roddy. Morgan Marian College 27'09.00" B.46m
16 Henderson, Emily Wright State Univer 26'04.00" B.03m
17 Murphy, Autumn Rio Grande 25'04.00" 7.72m

Women's Triple Jump

* meeb: 38'06.75" (11.75m) Stephanie Sherman Cedarville College 04/01/95%

PLACE ATHLETE MNAME SCHCOL MARE PTS
- noaddaeT, Al aa Lilll vyl il Ly WL owlldl 4 = = F LIl [ R I ¥
6 Blue, Monia Cuyahoga Community 9.22m 30'03.0¢0
7 Flow, Michelle Cedarville College B.88m 29'01.75

Women's Peole Vault

* meetb: 8'06.00" (2.59m) Susan Schaefer, Walsh Universgity 03/25/00

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL MARK PTS
1 Dalessandra, Chrissy Malone College 8'06.00" * 2.59m
. e r raanas s ¥ h e mveaoge o wee o I
- Walker, Jen Cedarville College NH
- Heidenreich, Jen Cedarville College NH
- Lewis, Robin Malone Cocllege NH

Women's 3,000 Meter Race Walk
Finals - Results - Saturday 03/31/01

PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME PTS

http://yellowjackets.cedarville,edu/2000-01/wtrcuopen_results.htm 4/1/01
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